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Locking Parish Council
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS

5 May 2020 (2019 - 2020)

Opening Balance

Balance at Bank

Cash in Hand

PH/Park - Caretaking/Cleaning
PH/Park - Repairs & Maint./Building
PH/Park - Admin/Insurance

PH/Park - Utilities/Gas

PH/Park - Park/Groundsman/

Nurse Thomas Room Hire

HMRC - Vat Reclaim

Estates - Playing Field /Groundsman
Estates - Changing Rooms / Rates
Estates - Footpaths / Parish Orderly
Estates - Open Spaces / Dog Bins Salary
Estates - Aliotments / Utilities

Estates - Insurance

Parish Orderly

FC Locking

Allotment Rents

Triangle Rent

Estates - Misc

HMRC - Vat Reclaim

Office Salaries

General Account - Employees Tax/NI
General Account - Employers NI
General Account - Petty Cash

Looking @ Locking

Subscriptions

Course Fees

Grants

Insurance

Office

Public Lighting

Chairmans Expenses

General Account - Misc

Capital Expenditure

S137

Precept

Consols

Interest

NSC

Grants

Capital

HMRC - Vat Reclaim

Nurse Thomas Room - Surgery Utilities
Nurse Thomas Room - Surgery Cleaning
Parish Hall - Room Hire/Rainbows
Parish Hall - Room Hlre/Baby & Toddlers
Parish Hall - Room Hire/Wi

Parish Hall - Room Hire/Carlea Dancing
Parish Hall - Room Hlire/Karate & Qugon
Parish Hall - Room Hire/Parties

Parish Hall - Room Hire/Other

Audit

PH/Park - Caretaking/Tax NI

PH/Park - Caretaking/Cleaning Materials
PH/Park - Caretaking/Waste Disposal
PH/Park/Repairs & Maint./Fences

102,743.58

451.20

323.54
100.00
150.00

81,000.00

19.89
11,491.59
535.00
10,005.00

920.40
21.50

9.20
782.60
739.70

1,256.13
999.96

5,308.00

313.70
1,135.00
1,227.75
7,629.96

1,233.32

3,173.82
1,694.43
152.50
288.00

21,957.99
4,817.84
2,280.60

1,252.10
1,441.35
419.00

378.17
2,778.99
1,313.97

299.69

45,00
34,852.52

360.00

536.00

370.81
1,709.33
18.99
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Locking Parish Council

5 May 2020 (2019 - 2020)

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
PH/Park/Repairs & Maint./Misc 20.91
PH/Park/Admin/Rates
PH/Park/Admin/Misc
PH/Park/Utilities/Electric 1,175.54
PH/Park/Utilities/\Water 620.61
PH/Park/Park/Parish Orderly Salary 3,174.47
PH/Park/Park/TAX NI 583.60
PH/Park/Park/Grass Cutting
PH/Park/Park/Repairs & Maint. 1,773.50
PH/Park/Park/Misc 263.00
Estates - Playing Field / Grass Cutting 1,370.00
Estates - Playing Field / Maint. 2. 73735
Estates Changing Rooms / Utilities 1,121.30
Estates Changing Rooms / Cleaning
Estates Changing Rooms / Maint. 797.65
Estates - Footpaths / TAX & NI 618.80
Estates - Open Spaces / The Green
Estates - Open Spaces / Flower Tubs 67.06
PH/Park/Park/Safety Inspections 114.00
PH/Park/Repairs & Maint/Buildings
PH/Park - Caretaking/\VH/RM/Fire Exting 426.69
Estates - Misc 61.08
Pre-School
Surgery Accommodation Hire 4,843.54
PH/Park - Repairs&Maint/\VH/Breakages/ 696.75
Estates - Open Spaces/Misc
PH/Park/Parish Orderly Expenses 72.20
Estates - Open Spaces / Dog Bins Exper 28.23
Consultancy
Sanitary Disposal - Refund 34.06
Estates - Playing Field / Materials
Estates Changing Rooms / Mat.
Estates - Playing Field / Misc. 239.36
Estates - Changing Rooms / Misc.
Estates - Footpaths / PO / Exp. 25.00
Estates - Footpaths / PO / Misc 44213
Estates - Open Spaces / Bus Shelter
Estates - Allotments / Maint 231.23
Pre-School - Photocopy 60.57
Bank Charges 211.85
Office Admin Support
Data Protection Officer 35.00
PH/Park - Caretaking/Grounds
PH/Park - VH/R&M/Furniture/Decoration 756.00
PH/Park - VH/R&M/Misc 45.00
PH/Park - Admin/Performing Rights Licer 651.04
Misc 51.00
Parish Hall - Room Hire/2nd Locking Guit 141.90
Parish Hall - Room Hire/Guides 25.80
Parish Hall - Room Hire/Pre School 8,040.86
General Acc - Employer Pension 538.38
General Account - Pension Employee 717.84
VAT 10,651.27 11,605.23

132,654.71 128,209.63

Closing Balances:
Balances in Bank Account 107,188.66

Cash in Hand
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Locking Parish Council
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
TOTAL 235,398.29 235,398.29

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the council as at 31 Mar 2020

Signed E_—ﬁ\Q/Y\/LUU@t

Responsible Financial Officer

W ng QT20






